Summary of January 2021
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Existing Home Sales Median Price, Percent
Change Year-Over-Year
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Total Existing Home Sales, Percent Change
Year-Over-Year

30.0% -

0,
25:6% 53 9% 23.7%
20.1% 20.7%
20.0% -
9.3% 9.3%  10.1%
10.0% - ° 6.7% °
iIn: 1l
0.0% 1 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
N N N N N N N N N N N
o o o o o o o o o o o
N N N N N N N N N N N
-10.0% 1 R S o S & < 8 3 5 n ] 2
-10.8%
-20.0% - -16.8%
-30.0% - B

NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF
REALTORS®



50

45

40

35

30

25

20

Percentage of sales

15

10

Market Conditions

First-time Buyers

43

N Jan-21
21
19 Jan-20
17
15
1 2
: : —
Sales to Investors Cash Sales Distressed Sales Days on the Market
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF

Data from the Realtors® Confidence Index

REALTORS®



Existing Home Sales by Region
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Sales by Price Range
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Percent Change in Sales From a Year Ago by
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